
Benningt m. College 
24 February 1941 

smmARY OF INCOME AND EXPENS:t:; OF student FUND ACTIVITIES 
( 30 ;Ji.me 1940 - 24 Fobrmu" y 1941) 

INCOME

i 18.fl 
(acootmt reee1vable) 61.33 

~9111, Ae];t """"?~P;PO,~~!!te.! 

Comrrunitv Chest Committee 
Gift Fund Drive 
War Relief Fund 

Recreation Council 
Danco Oommitteo ro~mal dance 
Entert~:1.inment Oomm1 tteo party 

$1187.91 
253,.00 _,. 

157.70 
53.19 

Total inc cme t'z-om self" su:pport:i .. !J .. ft acti v:t ties 

Total Inoomo ~:'rom s·tudent Fund Aot~tvi ties 

EXPENSES 

Gcnerm Expens~ 
Student Treasure~ 
viotrola neodles 

Reereation 
Recreation Ccnmo11 

Entertninmont Committee 
Athletic Committee 
Demeo Committee informal

13.69 
,.85 ., ,-... 

6.,06 
43,.89 
24.42 

Total Gxpenses of Oollogo supported activities

~~~iv,iti~.! 

Recreation Oounoil 
Dance Oommitteo formal 
h"ntel'tain.mont; Oommi ttee party 

Commtmity Chest Committee
Employees Christmas Fund 
Foroigll student Fund 
War Relief Fund 
Contingencies

116.13 
45.48 
~ ~ 

450.00 
675.00 
253.00 

3,.74 

1449.91 

220.89 

14.44 

1381.74 

J 88~81 

1661.uO 

175D.61 



SUMMARY ( oont. ) 

To·tal expenses of self supporting activities

Total Expenses of Student Fund Activ1t1os 

BALANCE 

001::irnunity Ch0st Comoi·ttee 
Dance Oommitteo 
Entel'tainment Co:mn11ttEH·) 
College Suppo~ted Activities 

Total. surplus 

$ 69.17 
SJ..5'7 
7.11 
o.oo 

Benningt t2:i. College 
24 February 1941 

1543.35 

Respeotf\l.lly submitted, 

Cl.o.. r w o::r-s .,..,._ 
Oh~~ Watson~ Sjudent Treasurer 




